[bookmark: _GoBack][image: C:\Users\Jacques\Pictures\Photos repiquées\563670_10151424092573914_1026205891_n.jpg]
image1.jpeg
% revenu

070%

og0%

os0%

040%

030%

020%

o10%

000%

Taxe santé
Contribution progressive?

1500008 = 10008,

Pourcentage payé /
revenus $

143 0005

500008\ 2008

130000 =208

-18 0008 =05

0-180005 200005 400006 420006 800005 1300005 143000

La personne qui gagne plus de
200000 paie moins

en % de son revenu que

celle qui gagne 200005

OU EST LA LOGIQUE DE
PROGRESSIVITE?

= 10008

union

3o consommateurs

o paries aticets
e o s
s e et

(rrisr

10000008 =1000§

1500008 2000005 10000005 mets .




